Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 27947
Ballots Cast: 9460

Voter Turnout: 34%

Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: William L. Langley

Contest Name
Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Precinct

South Palmyra 1
Scottville

North Palmyra 1
Barr

North Palmyra 2
South Palmyra 2
Western Mound
South Otter

Bird

Total Votes
183

Total Votes
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Vote %
16.15
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15.77
17.05
12.5
18.12
19.01
18.37
20
11.54
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