## Election: 2003 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 27947 Ballots Cast: 9460 Voter Turnout: 34% Active Precincts: 65

## Candidate: William L. Langley

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Northwestern CUSD 2 Board	183	16.15
Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board		
Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
South Palmyra 1	41	15.77
Scottville	37	17.05
North Palmyra 1	33	12.5
Barr	27	18.12
North Palmyra 2	27	19.01
South Palmyra 2	9	18.37
Western Mound	4	20
South Otter	3	11.54
Bird	2	33.33